S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section2
PERFORATED CEILING DIFFUSER WITH SWIRL EFFECT
TYPE: WS360
Installation dimensions
594 x 594
dia.  N

TYPE: WS360
Accessories FixingSpecifications description
How to order
Example:
Square steel ceiling diffuser for supply
with circular top entry. The perforated
frontplate is painted white (RAL9010).
The diffuser is painted black (RAL9005).
Type: WS360
size ... mm
DT003: Radial, opposed blade
damper.Operated through the
diffusion core.Construction out of
sheet steel, painted black (RAL 9005).
• lay-in on T-profiles in the ceiling
• WS360: diffuser
• WS360S: diffuser with side entry
• WS360SG: WS360S with insulated
plenum
• WS361S: WS360S with damper in
the inlet collar
• WS361SG: WS361S with insulated
plenum
Possible deliveries
WS360S size 315x594 mm with damper type DT003 size 315 mm
W S 3 6 0 S - 0 3 1 5 0 5 9 4
a) Diffuser
0: without damper in inlet collar
1: with damper in inlet collar
- :diffuser
S :diffuser and plenum with side entry
-: non insulated plenum
G: insulated plenum
Size
D T 0 0 3 - - 0 3 1 5 0 0 0 0
b) Damper
Size
Fast selection diagram
Throw factor is based on a vR of 0,17 m/s in the occupied zone.
See next page for a detailed selection.
80
125
160
200
250
315
400
100 150 200 300 400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1200
1400
NR 4
0
NR 3
0
NR 5
0
1,2 1,4 1,7